Which street(s) do you find most challenging to cross on foot? (Multiple choice)

Oneawa Street, 52 (30%)

Kailua Road, 39 (22%)

Kuulei Road, 31 (18%)

Kalaheo Avenue, 30 (17%)

Other, 24 (14%)

148 responses




Which street(s) do you find most challenging when riding a bike? (Multiple choice)

Kalaheo Avenue, 34 (30%)

Oneawa Street, 32 (22%)

Kailua Road, 28 (18%)

Kuulei Road, 18 (17%)

Mokulua Drive, 10 (7%)

Other, (14%)

113 responses




Do you support upgrading sidewalks along the residential portion of
Oneawa Street?

Mostly like, but needs some
adjustments, 36 (24%)

Do not like, 21 (14%)

Don't care, 5 (3%)

Like it, 86 (58%)

148 responses




Do you support the proposed left-turn lanes along the commercial portion
of Oneawa Street?

Like it, 83 (55%)

Mostly like, but needs some
adjustments, 36 (24%)

Do not like, 30 (20%)

Don't care, 2 (1%)

151 responses




Do you support the proposed bike lanes along the commercial portion of
Oneawa Street?

Like it, 64 (42%)

Mostly like, but needs some
adjustments, 19 (12%)

Do not like, 68 (44%)

Don't care, 2 (1%)

153 responses




Do you support new pedestrian crossing islands to keep the uncontrolled
marked crosswalks on the multi-lane section of Oneawa Street?

Mostly like, but needs some
adjustments, 34 (22%)

Do not like, 30 (20%)

Don't care, 4 (3%)

it, 85 (55%)

153 responses




Don't care, 0 (0%)

How do you like the proposed sidewalk and path improvements along
Kailua Road?

Mostly like, but needs some
adjustments, 37 (25%)

Do not like, 30 (21%)

Like it, 79 (54%)

146 responses




How do you feel about the changes proposed for the Kailua Road/Hahani
Street inersection?

Like it, 83 (57%)

Mostly like, but needs some
adjustments, 31 (21%)

Do not like, 31 (21%)

Don't care, 0 (0%)

145 responses




Do you support the proposed school safety zone improvements on Kuulei
Road?

Like it, 83 (56%)

Mostly like, but needs some
adjustments, 36 (24%)

Do not like, 27 (18%)

Don't care, 1 (1%)

147 responses




How do you feel about providing the two-way shared use path on South
Kainalu Drive next to the park and Intermediate school?

Like it, 73 (50%)

Mostly like, but needs some
adjustments, 40 (28%)

Do not like it, keep the existing
condition (unprotected bike lanes),
31 (21%)

Don't care, 1 (1%)

145 responses




Do you support providing a two-way protected shared use facility to
improve safety for biking and jogging on the makai side of Kalaheo
Avenue?

Mostly like, but with some
adjustments, 39 (27%)

No, 30 (21%)

Don't care, 1 (1%)

Yes, 72 (51%)

142 responses
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Do you support removal of some trees within the right of way to provide
space for pedestrian movements?

Yes, 52 (39%)

Yes, if trees are replaced off site, 49
(36%)

No, 32 (24%)

Don't care, 2 (1%)

135 responses




Which safety improvements should be prioritized? (Multiple choice)

ua Road pedestrian crossing
improvements, 69 (48%)

Kuulei Road school zone
improvements, 67 (47%)

Oneawa residential sidewalk
improvements, 65 (45%)

Kalaheo Avenue shared-use path, 63
(44%)

Kailua Road bikeway improvements,
57 (40%)

Kalaheo Avenue/Mokapu Boulevard
roundabout, 57 (40%)

Oneawa commercial area safety
improvements, 56 (39%)

South Kainalu two-way shared-use
path, 29 (20%)

Mokulua Drive shared-use path
widening, 28 (19%)

Kihapai Street curb extensions and
crosswalks, 11 (8%)

144 responses
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